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Associate of Applied Science Degree

First Year
First Semester
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Second Semester
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DEGR

Second Year
First Semester
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Second Semester
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Total Hours
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ELEC
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1311
1413
1419
1301
1359

1358
1354
1318
1303
1321

1356
2307
2426

2388

2341

Educating Young Children

Curriculum Resources for Early Childhood Programs

Child Guidance
Composition I
Children with Special Needs

Creative Arts for Early Childhood
Child Growth and Development
Wellness of the Young Child
Families, School and Community
The Infant and Toddler

Emergent Literacy for Early Childhood
Math and Science for Early Childhood
Administration of Programs for Children I
Social/Behavioral Science Selection
Natural Science/Mathematics

Internship - Child Care Provider/Assistant
Humanities/Fine Arts Selection
Social/Behavioral Science Selection
School Age Child

Credit
3
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