

Child Development (CDS15) 190709 Associate of Applied Science Degree

First Year				
First Semester				Credit
DEGR	CDEC/TECA	1311	Educating Young Children	3
DEGR	CDEC	1413	Curriculum Resources for Early Childhood Programs	4
DEGR	CDEC	1419	Child Guidance	4
CORE	ENGL	1301	Composition I	3
DEGR	CDEC	1359	Children with Special Needs	3
Second Semester				
DEGR	CDEC	1358	Creative Arts for Early Childhood	3
DEGR	CDEC/TECA	1354	Child Growth and Development	3
DEGR	CDEC/TECA	1318	Wellness of the Young Child	3
DEGR	CDEC/TECA	1303	Families, School and Community	3 3
DEGR	CDEC	1321	The Infant and Toddler	3
Second Year				
First Semester				
DEGR	CDEC	1356	Emergent Literacy for Early Childhood	3
DEGR	CDEC	2307	Math and Science for Early Childhood	3
DEGR	CDEC	2426	Administration of Programs for Children I	4
CORE	ELEC		Social/Behavioral Science Selection	3
CORE	ELEC		Natural Science/Mathematics	3
6 16	4			
Second Semester DECR. CDEC. 2399 Just making Child Cong Provident Assistant				2
DEGR	CDEC	2388	Internship - Child Care Provider/Assistant	3
CORE	ELEC		Humanities/Fine Arts Selection	3
CORE	ELEC	2241	Social/Behavioral Science Selection	3
DEGR	CDEC	2341	School Age Child	3
Total Hours				60